Since 2006

CCA FEE STRUCTURE

Details	College Fee (NPR)	Exam Fee Pound (£)	*Exam Fee (NPR)	Remarks
Admission Fee	25,000			
ACCA Registration Fee		45	8,500	
Applied Knowledge Level and LW	115,000	536	88,440	9 months
Business and Technology(BT)		131	21,615	Including Assistant Class, Kaplan Publication Set and CCA Kit.
Management Accounting(MA)		131	21,615	
Financial Accounting(FA)		131	21,615	
Corporate and Business Law(LW)		143	23,595	
Applied Skills Level Excluding LW	85,000	715	1,17,975	15 months
Performance Management(PM)		143	23,595	Including Examiner
Taxation(TX)		143	23,595	Including Examiner
Financial Reporting(FR)		143	23,595	Including Examiner
Audit and Assurance(AA)		143	23,595	Including Examiner
Financial Management(FM)		143	23,595	Including Examiner
Strategic Professional Level	55,000	792	1,30,680	12 months
Essentials				
Strategic Business Reporting(SBR)		180	29,700	Including Examiner
Strategic Business Leader(SBL)		252	41,580	Including Examiner
Options (Any two)				
Advanced Financial Management(AFM)		180	29,700	Including Examiner
Advanced Performance Management(APM)				
Advanced Taxation(ATX)				
Advanced Audit and Assurance(AAA)		180	29,700	Including Examiner
EPSM		79	13,035	
Total	2,80,000	2,167	3,58,630	3 years

Note:

*ACCA Fee payment may vary with exchange rate and ACCA Fees and charges *Annual Subscription Fee is charged annually and it is payable on each year

Investments	Amount (NPR)
Investment for ACCA Qualification	6,38,630
Expected Book Cost for Applied Skills and Strategic Professional	15,000
Total Investment	653,630
3 Years Articleship Income	Amount (NPR)
First year (NPR. 8,000 per month)	96,000
Second year (NPR. 11,000 per month)	132,000
Third year (NPR. 16,000 per month)	192,000
Total Earning	420,000
Total Investment	653,630
Total Articleship Period Income	(420,000)
Net Investment	233,630

Scholarships on The Basis of Grade 12 Results			
Particulars	Discount on First Installment (NPR)		
College topper	50% OFF		
College second topper	25% OFF		
Obtained 3.60 or above GPA	15000		
Obtained 3.21 to 3.59 GPA	7500		

CCA Scholarship Fund

It is a fund created by CCA from its annual revenue in order to assist deserving candidates. This scholarship covers full tuition fee of Applied Knowledge Level and LW. Interested students have to participate in CCA Scholarship Fund Exam held in each batch and the students who secures highest mark will be provided with this scholarship.



CERTIFIED COLLEGE OF ACCOUNTANCY

Thapagaun, Kathmandu | Tel. : 01-5244697 | 9801811222 Website: www.cca.edu.np | E-mail : cca.nepal@gmail.com

